
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC913 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 03/31/2022 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC913 

Description: Local Mobility ADA Sidewalk & Ramp IMPS Grp 27 IDIQ City Wid 

Summary: Construction of Mobility projects including new and/or
rehabilitated ADA sidewalks and curb ramps, Urban Trails,
Bikeway and Neighborhood Partnering projects. 

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$5,000,000.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 1.76%

Hispanic American 5.10%

Native/Asian American 0.67%

WBE 2.03%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Diane Rice
(512) 974-7081
diane.rice@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Ivan Quinones
(512) 974-7207
ivan.quinones@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

Keisha Houston
(512) 974-7738
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 03/31/2022, 02:00 PM 

Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 03/31/2022 02:00 PM  Required 

Open: 03/31/2022, 03:00 PM 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 



Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  03/08/2022, 10:00 AM   
Location Not Available


